Girls’ football
Tag Rugby
Football KS1

Netball
Judo

Football KS2

Dance

Tennis
Basketball

Hockey
Tag Rugby

Multi sports

Spring

Term 2024 Sports Clubs

Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

3.10-4.10

3.10-4.10

3.00-4.00

3.10-4.10
7.45-8.25

3.10-4.10

12.15-12.50
3.10-4.10

7.45-8.25

3.10-4.10
3.10-4.10

3.10-4.10

08/01 - 18/03
08/01 - 18/03
09/01 - 19/03

09/01 - 19/03
10/01 - 20/03

10/01 - 20/03

10/01 - 20/03
10/01 - 20/03

11/01 - 21/03

11/01 - 21/03
11/01 - 21/03

11/01 - 21/03

3/4/5/6
2/3/4
1/2

5/6
3/4/5/6

3/4/5/6

1/2/3/4/5/6
1/2/3/4/5/6

3/4/5/6

4/5/6
5/6

1/2/3/4

£50
Reading FC

£40

£50
Reading FC

£40
£70

£50
Reading FC

£40
£60
£39.50 Contact

£40
£40

£50
Reading FC

Field
Playground
Field

Playground
Hall

Field

Hollow

P/ground
Playground/Hall

Playground
Field

Hall/Field


http://www.berkshirebulldogs.co.uk/

