

Spring Term 2024 Sports Clubs

Club	Day	Time	Dates	Year	Cost	Where
Girls' football	Monday	3.10-4.10	08/01 - 18/03	3/4/5/6	£50 Reading FC	Field
Tag Rugby	Monday	3.10-4.10	08/01 - 18/03	2/3/4	£40	Playground
Football KS1	Tuesday	3.00-4.00	09/01 - 19/03	1/2	£50 Reading FC	Field
Netball	Tuesday	3.10-4.10	09/01 - 19/03	5/6	£40	Playground
Judo	Wednesday	7.45-8.25	10/01 - 20/03	3/4/5/6	£70	Hall
Football KS2	Wednesday	3.10-4.10	10/01 - 20/03	3/4/5/6	£50 Reading FC	Field
Dance	Wednesday	12.15-12.50	10/01 - 20/03	1/2/3/4/5/6	£40	Hollow
Tennis	Wednesday	3.10-4.10	10/01 - 20/03	1/2/3/4/5/6	£60	P/ground
Basketball	Thursday	7.45-8.25	11/01 - 21/03	3/4/5/6	£39.50 Contact www.berkshirebulldogs.co.uk	Playground/Hall
Hockey	Thursday	3.10-4.10	11/01 - 21/03	4/5/6	£40	Playground
Tag Rugby	Thursday	3.10-4.10	11/01 - 21/03	5/6	£40	Field
Multi sports	Thursday	3.10-4.10	11/01 - 21/03	1/2/3/4	£50 Reading FC	Hall/Field